cytiva.com
ÄKTAcrossflow filtration system
The automated ÄKTAcrossflow™ tangential flow filtration (also
called cross flow) system is intended for process development
and optimization as well as for small-scale processing of material
for laboratory or preclinical applications. Installed with the
UNICORN™ control software, the ÄKTAcrossflow system puts you
in control of your filtration process to allow consistent simulation

Range: 1 µS/cm to 250 mS/cm
7
Ordering information
Product Product code
ÄKTAcrossflow 18118000
UNICORN 7 software license package for filtration and WAVE Bioreactor™ systems 29270760
Accessories
1100 mL reservoir 11003116
Hollow fiber cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane
area (cm2)
Nominal flow
path length (cm) Product code
Start AXM ultrafiltration cartridges
UFP-3-C-2U M
r
 3000 0.5 50 30 11000543
UFP-10-C-2U M
r
 10 000 0.5 50 30 11000544
UFP-30-C-2U M
r
 30 000 0.5 50 30 11000545
UFP-100-C-2U M
r
 100 000 0.5 50 30 11000546
UFP-300-C-2U M
r
 200 000 0.5 50 30 11000547
UFP-500-C-2U M
r
 500 000 0.5 50 30 11000548
UFP-500-E-2U M
r
 500 000 1.0 50 30 11000549
UFP-750-E-2U M
r
 750 000 1.0 50 30 11000550
UFP-750-C-2U M
r
 750 000 0.5 50 30 29008269
Start AXM microfiltration cartridges
CFP-1-E-2U 0.1 µm 1.0 50 30 11000551
CFP-2-E-2U 0.2 µm 1.0 50 30 11000552
CFP-4-E-2U 0.45 µm 1.0 50 30 11000553
CFP-6-D-2U 0.65 µm 0.75 50 30 11000554
Start AXH ultrafiltration cartridges
UFP-3-C-H24U M
r
 3000 0.5 40 60 11000537
UFP-10-C-H24U M
r
 10 000 0.5 40 60 11000538
UFP-30-C-H24U M
r
 30 000 0.5 40 60 11000539
UFP-100-C-H24U M
r
 100 000 0.5 40 60 11000540
UFP-300-C-H24U M
r
 300 000 0.5 40 60 11000541
UFP-500-C-H24U M
r
 500 000 0.5 40 60 11000542
UFP-750-C-H24U M
r
 750 000 0.5 40 60 29008270